KEP/KEPSシングル /デュアルライン用
電動式潤滑ポンプ シリーズ
Electric Lubrication Pump for Single / Dual Line
KEPSシリーズ
KEPS series
シングルライン用
For single line
KEPシリーズ

 ：210/252cm³(50Hz/60Hz)、40L
KEPSｰ16ｰ8ｰS0ｰVSｰ2 6
KEPS型式説明　MODEL DESCRIPTION
KEPS-16-S0 KEPS-N25-S0 KEPS-41-S2
KEPS シリーズ
寸法図　DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
回路/配線図　CIRCUIT/WIRING DIAGRAM
KEPS-S0
LLS
3 ４ ５ ６
PS
KEPS-S1
HLS
01 02 3 4
LLS
5 6
PS
KEPS-S2
CHLS
01 02 1 2
HLS
3 4
LLS
5 6
PS
03 04
CLLS
KEPS-16-S0 KEPS-16-8-S0
KEPS-41-S2KEPS-N25-S1
ＬＵＢＲＩＣＡＴＩＮＧ
ＰＵＭＰ
ＣＥＮＴＲＡＬＩＺＥＤ　ＬＵＢＲＩＣＡＴＩＮＧ　ＳＹＳＴＥＭ
ＫＯＷＡ　ＣＯＲＰ．
ＯＳＡＫＡ　ＪＡＰＡＮ
ＭＦＧ．ＮＯ
ＭＯＤＥＬ
ＭＡＸＩＭＵＭ
ＰＲＥＳＳＵＲＥ：　　　　　　　　　　ＭＰａ
M
LLS
グリース吐出口
PS
Discharge port
グリース補給口
Filling port
KEPS-S0
M
グリース吐出口
PS
Discharge port
グリース補給口
Filling port
KEPS -S2
LLS
CLLA CHLS
HLS
(For Hoisting)